Student no.

MB44545x
MB54679x
MB55442x
MB55443x
MB55545x

'MB64308x
MB64608x
MB65427x
MB65470x

'MB65483x
MB65503x
MB65510x
MB74041x
MB74048x
MB74087x

'MB74093x
MB74095x

'MB74096x
MB74256x

'MB74276x
MB74291x

:MB74380x
MB74504x

'MB74523x
MB74627x

'MB74648x

'MB74665x

MB74675x
MB74691x
MB74809x
MB74814x

'MB74823x

'MB75013x

:MB75016x
MB75059x
MB75072x
MB75073x
MB75082x
MB75089x
MB75090x
MB75091x
MB75093x
MB75114x
MB75116x

'MB75119x
MB75125x
MB75218x
MB75419x
MB75423x

Result

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Luggage Storage From

1-Jul-20

7-Jul-20

21-Jul-20
1-Jul-20
1-Jul-20

1-Jjul-20
15-Jul-20
31-Jul-20

1-Aug-20

8-Jul-20

9-Aug-20

11-Jul-20
26-Jul-20

2-Jul-20

Luggage Storage To

31-Dec-20 5

30-Sep-20 5

30-Sep-20 5
31-Aug-20 5
31-Aug-20 5

30-Nov-20 5
31-Dec-20 5
31-Dec-20 5

30-Sep-20:5

31-Oct-20 5
30-Sep-20'5
31-Aug-20 5

31-Aug-20 5

Storage Spaces




Student no.

MB75432x
MB75457x
MB75458x
MB75460x
MB75462x
MB75613x

'MB75623x
MB75645x

'MB75835x
MB75842x
MB84004x
MB84015x

'MB84018x
MB84026x

'MB84029x
MB84039x

'MB84042x
MB84047x
MB84057x

'MB84070x

'MB84071x

'MB84084x

'MB84087x

'MB84088x

'MB84090x
MB84104x

'MB84126x
MB84252x
MB84253x
MB84254x
MB84260x

'MB84265x
MB84270x
MB84273x
MB84284x
MB84285x
MB84296x
MB84307x
MB84308x
MB84309x
MB84311x
MB84317x
MB84329Xx
MB84507x
MB84531x
MB84532x
MB84545x
MB84615x
MB84616x

Result

Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved

Ltuggage Storage From

9-Aug-20
15-Jul-20
31-Jul-20
30-Jun-20
8-Aug-20
31-jul-20

31-Jul-20

15-Jul-20

1-Aug-20
1-Jul-20

31-Jul-20

1-Aug-20
30-Jul-20

Luggage Storage To

31-Aug-20 5

3-Sep-20 5
31-Aug-20 5

7-Sep-20 5
31-Aug-20 5
30-Sep-20 5
30-Sep-20 5

31-Aug-20 5

31-Aug-20 5
31-Dec-20/5

31-Dec-20 5
30-Nov-20/5

Storage Spaces




Student no.

MB84630x
MB84631x
MB84633x
MB84636x
‘MB84661x
iMB84663x
MB84678x
MB84845x
MB84846x
' MB84847x
MB84849x
'MB84853x
MB84862x
MB84866x
MB84870x
MB84882x
MB84885x
iMB84888x
MB85003x
MB85017x
MB85018x
MB85019x
MB85039x
MB85041x
MB85042x
‘MB85048x
MB85051x
MB85063x
MB85069x
MB85087x
MB85096x
MB85102x
MB85202x
MB85208x
MB85212x
MB85404x
MB85411x
MB85419x
MB85422x
MB85425x
MB85428x
MB85437x
MB85438x
MB85440x
MB85453x
MB85468x
MB85472x
MB85474x
MB85476x

Result
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
!Approved
Approved
iApproved
Approved
‘Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
‘Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Luggage Storage From

10-Jul-20

1-Jul-20

13-Jul-20

15-Jul-20

1-Jul-20
1-Jul-20
6-Jul-20
9-Jul-20
28-Jul-20
1-Jul-20
14-Aug-20

1-Jun-20

1-Aug-20

3-Jul-20

1-Aug-20
9-Aug-20

15-Jul-20

4-jul-20

3-Aug-20

1-Jul-20

Luggage Storage To

31-Oct-20 5

1-Aug-20 5

31-Dec-20 5

31-Dec-20 5

31-Dec-20 5
31-Dec-20 5
31-Dec-20 5
31-Dec-20 5
31-Aug-20 5
31-Aug-20 5
31-Dec-20 5
31-Aug-20 5
31-Aug-20 5

31-Jul-20 5

31-Dec-20/5
15-Sep-20.5
31-Aug-20,5
30-Sep-20 5

31-Dec-20 5

Storage Spaces




Student no.

MB85479x
MB85495x
MB85499x
MB85500x

'MB85501x
MB85510x

'MB85512x
MB85518x

'MB85521x
MB85522x

'MB85533x
MB85603x

' MB85605x
MB85608x

' MB85609x
MB85613x

'MB85618x
MB85636x
MB85646x
MB85653x

' MB85803x

'MB85835x

' MB85842x

. MB85853x

‘MB94002x
MB94005x
MB94006x
MB94010x

'MB94018x
MB94020x
MB94024x
MB94030x
MB94031x
MB94032x
MB94045x
MB94048x
MB94049x
MB94052x
MB94053x
MB94059x
MB94067x
MB94068x
MB94070x
MB94071x
MB94073x
MB94089x
MB94091x
MB94092x
MB94094x

Result

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Luggage Storage From

1-Aug-20
1-Jul-20

5-Aug-20

1-4ul-20

1-Aug-20

9-Aug-20

9-Jul-20

16-jul-20

1-Aug-20

1-Jul-20
1-Aug-20
30-Jul-20

2-Jul-20
9-Aug-20
20-Jul-20

1-Jul-20
1-4ul-20

8-Aug-20

9-Aug-20

Luggage Storage To

31-Aug-20 5
30-Sep-20 5
29-Sep-20 5
31-Dec-20 5

31-Aug-20 5

31-Aug-20 5

31-Dec-20 5

30-Sep-20 5

7-Sep-20 5
30-Sep-20'5

1-Sep-20 5
31-Dec-20 5
31-Aug-20 5
31-Dec-20/5
31-Dec-20 5
30-Sep-20 5
31-Aug-20 5

8-Sep-20 5

9-Sep-20 5

Storage Spaces




Student no.

MB94097x
-MB94098x
MB94108x
'MB94109x
MB94111x
:MB94118x
'MB94119x
MB94126x
:MB94129x
'MB94130x
MB94132x
iMB94136x
MB94137x
‘MB94140x
MB94143x
'MB94145x
MB94146x
'MB94150x
MB94152x
‘MB94153x
MB94254x
/MB94256x
MB94259x
MB94260x
MB94261x
'MB94267x
‘MB94272x
'MB94277x
MB94279x
MB94285x
MB94289x
MB94294x
MB94295x
MB94296x
MB94518x
MB94542x
MB94603x
‘MB94607x
MB94608x
MB94609x
MB94610x
MB94611x
MB94618x
MB94626x
MB94634x
MB94635x
MB94641x
MB94643x
MB94645x

Result

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

‘Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

‘Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Cancelled

Approved
Approved
Approved

{Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Luggage Storage From

1-Aug-20
9-Aug-20
1-Jul-20
1-Jul-20
10-Jui-20
3-Aug-20
1-Jul-20

2-Aug-20

1-Aug-20

1-Jul-20

1-Jul-20

1-Aug-20
31-Jul-20

1-Jul-20
1-Jul-20

1-Jul-20

1-Aug-20

4-Jul-20

Luggage Storage To

31-Aug-20 5
26-Aug-20 5
30-Sep-20 5
31-Aug-20 5
30-Sep-20 5

3-Sep-20 5
31-Aug-20 5

1-Oct-20 5

31-Dec-20 5

30-Nov-20 5

31-Dec-20 5
31-Dec-20 5
7-Sep-20'5
31-Aug-20 5
1-Sep-20'5

31-Aug-20 5

30-Sep-20 5

31-Dec-20 5

Storage Spaces




Student no.

MB94647x
MB94652x
MB94653x
MB94660x
MB94672x
MB94682x

' MB94685x
MB94691x
MB94696x
MB94802x

' MB94808x
MB94815x
MB94817x
MB94818x
MB94822x
MB94824x

' MB94836x
MB94845x

'MB94854x
MB94855x

' MB94859x

'MB94862x

'MB94868x

'MB94883x

' MB94884x
MB94887x
MB94889x
MB94892x

'MB95016x
MB95019x

'MB95026x

'MB95031x

'MB95037x

'MB95044x

|MB95056x

'MB95086x

' MB95088x

'MB95099x

'MB95101x

'MB95102x

| MB95104x

'MB95105x

'MB95108x

'MB95116x

'MB95118x
MB95125x

'MB95131x
MB95205x

'MB95206x

Result

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Cancelled

Approved

Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Luggage Storage From

1-Aug-20

4-Aug-20

1-Aug-20

22-Jul-20
1-Aug-20

13-Jul-20

20-Jul-20

1-Aug-20

1-Jul-20

9-Jul-20

1-Jul-20

17-Jul-20
20-Jul-20

30-Jul-20

Luggage Storage To

31-Dec-20 5

15-Sep-20 5
30-Sep-20'5
10-Sep-20 5
31-Dec-20 5

31-Dec-20 5

31-Oct-20 5

30-Sep-20 5

31-Aug-20 5

15-Dec-20 5

30-Sep-20'5

31-Dec-20 5
22-Oct-20 5

1-Sep-20'5

Storage Spaces



Student no.

MB95215x
MB95404x
MB95408x
MB95428x
MB95433x

'MB95441x
MB95449x
MB95456x
MB95459x
MB95466x
MB95467x
MB95475x
MB95478x
MB95484x
MB95489x
MB95493x
MB95502x
MB95509x
MB95511x

'MB95522x
MB95541x

{MB95545x

'MB95548x

'MB95551x
MB95552x

'MB95575x

'MB95602x
MB95603x
MB95605x

'MB95606x
MB95609x

'MB95615x

'MB95616x
MB95618x
MB95626x
MB95629x
MB95634x
MB95636x
MB95638x
MB95643x
MB95645x
MB95801x
MB95806x
MB95812x
MB95815x
MB95818x
MB95822x
MB95824x
MB95828x

Result

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved
Approved
Cancelled
Approved
Approved

.Cancelled

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

'Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Luggage Storage From

23-jul-20

22-Jul-20

24-jul-20

31-Jul-20
1-Jul-20

13-Jul-20

15-Jul-20
16-Jul-20

1-Jul-20
13-Jul-20

9-Aug-20

Luggage Storage To

23-Sep-20 5

22-Sep-20 5

Storage Spaces

30-Nov-20 5

31-Aug-20 5
24-Aug-20 5

31-Aug-20 5
16-Sep-20 5
31-Dec-20 5
30-Sep-20 5



Student no. Result Luggage Storage From Luggage Storage To Storage Spaces

{MB95830x Approved = = ==
MB95838x Approved = - -~
‘MB95840x Approved 1-Aug-20 30-Sep-20 5

MB95847x Cancelled ~= == -
'YB37361x Approved = = 2=
YB47106x Approved 1-Jul-20 30-Sep-20 5

'YB47444x Approved 1-Jul-20 31-Aug-20 5

YB47713x Approved 1-Aug-20 31-Dec-20 5

'YB57007x Approved - - =
'YB57013x Approved - - ==
1YB57020x Approved - = -
YB57210x Approved 16-Jul-20 31-Oct-20 5

1YB57301x Approved -- = ==
YB57429x Approved - - =
1YB57523x Approved - - ==
YB57654x Approved - = ==
YB57725x Approved 1-Aug-20 31-Dec-20 5

YB67214x Approved 1-Jun-20 30-Jun-20 5

YB67432x Approved 1-Jul-20 31-Aug-20 5

YB67524x Approved == = -
YB67724x Approved - = ==
YB77007x Approved = == ==
YB77451x Approved == == ==
YB77469x Approved - = =
YB77641x Approved - -- -
YB77708x Approved - -- --
YB77711x Approved - == -
YB87001x Approved 15-Jul-20 15-Oct-20 5

YB87010x Approved = - --
YB87016x Approved - — -
YB87106x Cancelled - - --
YB87213x Approved 1-Jul-20 31-Dec-20 5

YB87305x Approved - == ==
YB87316x Approved - i o=
YB87432x Cancelled - - -~
YB87452x Approved = == -
YB87455x .Approved - == s
YB87471x Approved 1-Jul-20 31-Dec-20 5

YB87503x ‘Approved -- = -
YB87714x Cancelled - = —
YB87721x Approved - s -
YB87821x Approved -- - -
YB97006x Approved -- -- -
YB97202x Cancelled -- - -
YB97209x Approved - - -
YB97409x Approved - = =
YB97421x Approved - o -
YB97453x Approved - == --

YB97471x Approved = bn -




Student no. Result Luggage Storage From Luggage Storage To Storage Spaces
YB97473x Cancelled &= = =,

YB97483x Approved 20-Jul-20 20-Aug-20 5
YB97614x Approved - - =
YB97617x Approved = = =
YB97659x Approved = = =
'YB97668x Approved

'YB97709x Approved 1-Jul-20 1-Sep-20 5
YB97711x Approved 1-Jul-20 21-Aug-20 5
YB97828x ‘Approved = e =
'YB97836x Approved 14-Jun-20 14-Sep-20/5

*"Cancelled" due to students' choice
|** | uggage Storage date is applied when students chose luggage storage







